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Elettrotec保留未经事先通知更改产品技术数据或暂停生产的权利。该温度控制器触点受到强烈冲击
或震动时可能会被损坏。用户有责任对我们的产品是否适合特定应用进行测试，例如，材料的兼容
性测试。仅在现场试验中得到证实的使用才会是适当的。该样本中的技术信息基于产品开发过程中
的测试和经验值的积累，他们可能并不适用于所有情况。

Elettrotec reserves the right to technical data of change to the products or halt production without prior notice. The tem-
perature controller contacts can be damaged when subject to strong shocks or high vibration. It is the responsibility of the 
user to test the suitability of our products for the particular application, for example, the verification of material compatibi-
lity. The use may only be appropriate if proven in field tests. The technical information in this catalogue are based on tests 
made during product development and based on empirically gathered values. They may not be applicable in all cases.
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Ch 27
27 AF

A
NTBC 固定设定点和DIN接头的温度控制器

Temperature controllers with fixed set-point and Din-plug

B

C

11

开关容量	 1 A / 220 Vac
最大压力	 80 bar
最大复位差 	 5°C
环境温度 -20°C...+120°C
防护等级 	 IP65 DIN 40050 见页1
PG09 插入接头	 DIN 43650
本体 Ch 27	 天然阳极氧化铝
温控器体	 热塑材料
拧紧力矩	 30 Nm

Switch rating	 1 A / 220 Vac
Max. pressure	 80 bar
Max. differential DT	 5°C
Environment temperature	 -20°C to +120°C
Protection 	 IP65 DIN 40050 see page 1
PG09 plug connector	 DIN 43650
Body material 27 AF	 Natural anodized aluminium
Body material	 Thermoplastic
Tightening torque	 30 Nm

如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER

型号 / Model
NTBC

开关温度
Operating temperature

°C
30 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 70 - 80 - 90 - 100 - 105

“C” 螺纹 / Thread “B”
B
C
D
H

G 3/8” 平行 / Parallel
G 1/2” 平行 / Parallel

M22x1.5 平行 / Parallel
G 1/4” 平行 / Parallel

37
37
37
37

触点状态 / Contact
A - C

NTBC 50 C C

订购信息 / ORDERING INFORMATION

NTBC	 带PG09电缆夹的固定温度控制器
动作点	 30°C

40°C
50°C
60°C
70°C
80°C
90°C
100°C
105°C

螺纹“C”	 B	 G 3/8” 平行
C	 G 1/2” 平行
D	 M22x1.5 平行
H	 G 1/4” 平行

触点状态	 A	 常开触点
C	 常闭触点

NTBC	 Fixed temperature controller with PG09 cable clamp
Operating temperature	 30°C

40°C
50°C
60°C
70°C
80°C
90°C
100°C
105°C

Available threads “C”	 B	 G 3/8” parallel
C	 G 1/2” parallel
D	 M22x1.5 parallel
H	 G 1/4” parallel

Contact type A	 NO normally open
C	 NC normally closed

一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

型号
MODEL

开关温度
OPERATING 

TEMPERATURE
°C

精度
ACCURACY

尺寸
DIMENSIONS
毫米 / mm

标准配置阳极天然阳极氧化铝本体
STANDARD EXECUTION NATURAL 

ANODIZED ALUMINIUM BODY 重量
WEIGHT
克 / g

A B
最大静压

MAX. STATIC PRESSURE
bar

NTBC

30

 ±5°C 60 37 80 ~70

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

105
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电气保护
ELECTRIC PROTECTIONS NTB TBF

evo NTBC EBT EBC TBLFPA
TBLTPA TCR TBG TER NTR
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电气保护IP54 
IP 54 electric 
protection

保护帽1 
CAP. 1

l

保护帽10  
CAP. 10

l

电气保护IP65 
IP 65 electric 
protection

Din 40050 连接器 
Din 40050 connector

l l l l l l

电气保护IP67 
IP 67 electric 
protection

飞线+连接器和IP67电气保护 
（+保护帽CAP14仅适用于TBF evo）
Flying leads + connector and IP 67 electric 
protection (+ CAP.14 only for TBF evo) 

l l l

M12连接器 / M12 connector

l l l l l l

温度控制器 / TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS


